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Name

FOUR SEASONS SCHNAPPS DECISION
FOUR SEASONS TEQUILA SUNRISE
FOUR SEASONS VILLAGE GOSSIP
FOUR SEASONS VIN DU DIABLO

FOUR SEASONS WINE AND ROSES

FOUR SEASONS XOTIC PEARL

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Oct-2013
22-Oct-2014
26-0Oct-2016

07-Nov-2016
28-Oct-2017

29-Sep-2018

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Reg
11258
11586
12457
12458
12559

12848

Dam

OAKLAHOMA SABRINA ROSE

DREAMTIME MOONLIT AFFAIR

FOUR SEASONS RUMOUR HAS IT

WINDSONGS ANGELS TOI CHARM

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PRISCILLA

BLUEGABLES PEARLS OF WIZDOM
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BLUEGABLES ICE COCKTAIL (2010)

Damsire

TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)
DREAMTIME FOREIGN AFFAIR (IID AUS
OAKLAHOMA LITTLE MASSEY
WINDSONGS TOI PONCHO

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



